

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L	B	D	
					13
					Abstract of cost
① clearing and grubbing good land (by manual) etc					
Qty: - 0.500 m ³ from TMRP-6					
@ 62032.43					RS 49626.00
② const. of earthen shoulders					
Qty - 3749.20 m ³ from TMRP-11					
@ 260.21					RS 975579.00
③ providing L.S.B in pot patch					
Qty - 148.52 m ³ from TMRP-6					
@ 2234.34					RS 331844.00
④ providing WBM Gr-2 in pot patch					
Qty - 165.27 m ³ from TMRP-6					
@ 4319.20					RS 713839.00
⑤ providing WBM Gr-3 in pot patch					
Qty - 1094.09 m ³ from TMRP-7					
@ 4191.63					RS 4586020.00
⑥ providing Prime coat with 3%					
Qty - 10312.50 m ² from TMRP-7					
@ 56.64					RS 584100.00
⑦ providing Rick coat with 8%					
Qty - 20625.00 m ² from TMRP-7					
@ 19.18					RS 395588.00
⑧ providing PM etc					
Qty 515.63 m ² from TMRP-7					
@ 11018.83					RS 5681639.00
⑨ providing SDBC etc					
Qty - 257.82 m ³ from TMRP-7					
@ 13371.35					RS 3447401.00

Continuation

16765631.00

B/F - 16765631.00

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L	B	H	
(10) Providing D.C. etc					
Qty - 28.10 m ³ from TMRP-7					
@ 4966.64					RS 139563.00
(11) Providing M-20 PCC etc					
Qty - 585.94 m ³ from TMRP-7					
@ 8406.73					RS 4928839.00
(12) Dismantling of old structure					
Qty PCC - 3.03 m ³ from TMRP-7					
@ 494.09					RS 1497.00
(b) B/W - 409.40 m ² from TMRP-7					
@ 281.73					RS 30821.00
(c) M.P.W. to 600 mm p					
Qty - 5.00 m from TMRP-7					
@ 212.03					RS 1060.00
(9) above 600 to 900 mm dia					
Qty - 15.00 m from TMRP-8					
@ 286.70					RS 4300.00
(13) H.W. in expansion joints					
Qty - 119.19 m ³ from TMRP-8					
@ 326.71					RS 38941.00
(14) Providing misal leveling etc					
Qty - 18.37 m ³ from TMRP-8					
@ 6217.54					RS 114216.00
(15) Providing PCC in substructure					
Qty - 112.17 m ³ from TMRP-8					
@ 7278.86					RS 816470.00
(16) Providing RCC WP + PCC					
Qty - 30.00 m from TMRP-8					
@ 6595.58					RS 197867.00
					23036206.00

Continuation

23036205.00

2,30,36,205/-
BIF - 22036205/-

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L	B	D	
(17) Providing km stone					
(a) km stone - Qty - 5.00 NO from TMRP - 10					
@ 2693.52				RS	13168.00
(17) 200M stone - Qty - 16.00 NO from TMRP - 10					
@ 750.92				RS	12015.00
(18) Providing direction, deviation					
- fication sign more than 0.9m km					
Qty - 5.40 m ² from TMRP - 10					
@ 14704.20				RS	79403.00
(19) Providing Retro-reflective					
traffic sign, etc					
(a) 600 mm square (retro-reflective)					
Qty - 10.00 NO from TMRP - 17					
@ 4255.23				RS	42552.00

(b) 600 mm circular					
Qty - 4.00 NO from TMRP - 17					
@ 4191.17				RS	16765.00
(c) 600 x 450 mm rectangular					
Qty - 8.00 NO from TMRP - 17					
@ 4047.44				RS	32380.00
(d) 750 mm side octagons					
Qty - 2.00 NO from TMRP - 10					
@ 6214.52				RS	12429.00
(20) Providing boundary pillar					
Qty - 50.00 NO from TMRP - 17					
@ 690.78				RS	34538.00
(21) Providing Planting of tree					
Qty - 120.00 NO from TMRP - 17					
@ 1117.02				RS	134042.00

Continuation

23413498/-

2,34,13,497.98/-

234, 13, 497:0
B/F - 23413498.00

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L	B	D	
(22) Providing main circuit cable					
Qty - 3.00 NO from TMRP - 12					
@ 10.726.31					RS 32179.00
(23) Providing B/W (1:3) etc					
Qty - 23.04 m ³ from TMRP - 12					
@ 6371.09					RS 146790.00
(24) Providing plaster etc					
Qty - 156.48 m ² from TMRP - 12					
@ 172.55					RS 27001.00
(25) Providing Road marking					
(a) BT surface					
Qty - 562.00 m ² from TMRP - 11					
@ 782.79					RS 439928.00
(b) C.C surface					
Qty - 250.00 m ² from TMRP - 11					
@ 879.03					RS 219758.00
(26) Providing painting of parapet					
Qty - 498.24 m ² from TMRP - 12					
@ 115.90					RS 57746.00
(A) Total -					24336900.00 24336899.00
(27) LST - 18%					RS 4380642.00
(28) LWC - 1%					RS 243369.00
(29) SF -					
(a) Path - 3749.20 m ² @ 35.07					
10%					RS 13128.00
(b) LWB - 149.52 @ 606.06					
					RS 9001.00
(c) WBM 402 - 165.27 m ² @					
1305.68 10%					RS 21579.00
(d) WBM 402 - 1094.69 @ 1409.22					
Continuation					RS 154181.00

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L	B	D	
1) BM - 515	43 m ²	@ 27	42		17
	10%		PS		13995.00
2) SDBC - 257	82 m ²	@ 902	22		
	10%		PS		23261.00
3) DLC - 28	10 m ²	@ 2642	72		
	10%		PS		7426.00
4) M-30 - 585	94 m ²	@ 1673	70		
	10%		PS		62912.00
5) M-15 - 18	37 m ²	@ 1036	40		
	10%		PS		1904.00
6) M-20 - 112	70 m ²	@ 1105	74		
			PS		12462.00
7) RLW - 23	04 m ²	@ 3553	20		
			PS		8187.00

[illegible]

⑧ B nckg - 9338 Continuation @ 6.67

Ans 31.07.23 21.07.23